General information about company

Scrip code 530233

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE292C01011

Name of the company

AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 ()Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) .. | paid-up |underlying shares (calculated . -
I shareholder shareholders | up equity cquity | Depository k_leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(1II) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | TRl [(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 3246451 3246451 |52.09 3246451 3246451 | 52.09
Promoter
Group
ublic . .
B) Publi 11357 2986049 2986049 [47.91 2986049 2986049 | 47.91
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 11362 6232500 6232500 | 100 6232500 6232500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh zares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
. ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equlty shares
Outstanding . - held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % |No. [total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
W] (b)
Promoter
(A) glromoter 52.09 3246451
Group
(B) Public 4791 2028131
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5274582




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof Total Shar‘? holding each class of securities (IX)
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total
Cateeory & Name | Nos. Of fully P:ir(til-y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory : paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ’ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) oquity | ey | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares y Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) |} 20 (VD) V)+ | Asa%of S g Total | Voting
eg:
") (VD [ (A+B+C2) & rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 2077670 2077670 | 33.34 2077670 2077670 | 33.34
undivided Family
() Any Other 1 1168781 1168781 | 18.75 1168781 1168781 | 18.75
(specity)
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 5 3246451 3246451 | 52.09 3246451 3246451 | 52.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 3246451 3246451 | 52.09 3246451 3246451 | 52.09
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 400 400 0.01 400 400 0.01
(Slu)b‘T"tal ®) 1 400 200|001 400 400|001
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders 10990 2279566 2279566 | 36.58 2279566 2279566 | 36.58
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 221064 221064 |3.55 221064 221064 |3.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 361 485019 485019 |7.78 485019 485019 |7.78
(specity)
(S;)b—Total ®) 11356 2985649 2985649 47.9 2985649 2985649 | 47.9
Total Public
Shareholding
11357 2986049 2986049 | 47.91 2986049 2986049 | 47.91
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 11362 6232500 6232500 | 100 6232500 6232500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
11362 6232500 6232500 | 100 6232500 6232500 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o No. of 0. D1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants | "y ‘o a " b0 ) % 0 % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. |total
(a) |[Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 33.34 2077670
(d) 18.75 1168781
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (A) 52.09 3246451
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 52.09 3246451
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 36.58 1687748
(a(ii)) 3.55 221064
(e) 7.78 119319
Sub-Total (B) 479 2028131
3
Total Public
Shareholding
4791 2028131
B)=B)()+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 5274582
)T‘“al (A+BHC 100 5274582




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHARAT
DEORAH

SIDDHARTHA
DEORAH

SAMRIDHI
DEORAH

SHARAT DEORAH
HUF

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADQPDI1988H

ADLPD5604M

ADVPDO0300Q

AAKHS8766H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1165800

441650

241191

229029

2077670

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1165800

441650

241191

229029

2077670

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.71

3.87

3.67

33.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1165800

441650

241191

229029

2077670

Class eg:y

Total

1165800

441650

241191

229029

2077670

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.71

7.09

3.87

3.67

33.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.71

3.87

3.67

33.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1165800

441650

241191

229029

2077670

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders () AURO IMPEX PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II) AACCA0867C

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1168781
held (IV)

1168781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 1168781
(V)+ (VD

1168781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1168781

1168781

Class eg:y

Total 1168781

1168781

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 18.75

18.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

18.75

18.75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1168781

1168781

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group







Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) SHIKHA LOHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADTPD7434K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 96126
held (IV)

96126

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 96126
(V)+ (VD

96126

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 96126

96126

Class eg:y

Total 96126

96126

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.54
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96126

96126

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KIRTILABEN JAYANTILAL
MEHTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

235

77

361

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46028

2609

399253

195000

37129

485019

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

46028

2609

399253

195000

37129

485019

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.74

0.04

6.41

0.6

7.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46028

2609

399253

195000

37129

485019

Class egy

Total

46028

2609

399253

195000

37129

485019

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

6.41

3.13

0.6

7.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04

6.41

0.6

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33528

2609

46553

36629

119319

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN not available




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

ctails of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | T
. Cl
Whether by virtue of:
Ili]é;ssi];lort Nationality ;issﬁlon Nationality . a
. (Applicable ‘ (Applicable Rights on Exerci o
case of . s case of . ] distributable | E . Xercise si
lame PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting istributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or |of - b
p y othe y othe right ficant | .
oreign : foreign . ghts significant | ;.
e is selected) R is selected) any other control influence
nationa nationa distribution
HARAT SHARAT
JEORAH ADQPD1988H India DEORAH | AAKHS8766H India 4 4 4 No No 08
HUF
Total: | 4 4 4




