General information about company	
Scrip code	530233
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE292C01011
Name of the company	AURO LABORATORIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes					

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities						
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of No. Of Partly shares		Total nos. shares			lotal nos. % of total no	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			ld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3246451			3246451	52.09	3246451		3246451	52.09			
(B)	Public	11357	2986049			2986049	47.91	2986049		2986049	47.91			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	11362	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100			

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category of	Category of Content of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Securities and No. Of diluted share capital) Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				52.09					3246451
(B)	Public				47.91					2028131
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5274582

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	2077670			2077670	33.34	2077670		2077670	33.34
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1168781			1168781	18.75	1168781		1168781	18.75
Sub-Total (A) (1)		5	3246451			3246451	52.09	3246451		3246451	52.09
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3246451			3246451	52.09	3246451		3246451	52.09
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	400			400	0.01	400		400	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10990	2279566			2279566	36.58	2279566		2279566	36.58
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	221064			221064	3.55	221064		221064	3.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	361	485019			485019	7.78	485019		485019	7.78
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11356	2985649			2985649	47.9	2985649		2985649	47.9
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11357	2986049			2986049	47.91	2986049		2986049	47.91
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		11362	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100
Total (A+B+C)		11362	6232500			6232500	100	6232500		6232500	100

T	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlyin		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup		•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				33.34					2077670
(d)				18.75					1168781
Sub-Total (A) (1)				52.09					3246451
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				52.09					3246451
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		ı			l .
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	•
(a(i))				36.58					1687748
(a(ii))				3.55					221064
(e)				7.78					119319
Sub-Total (B) (3)				47.9					2028131
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				47.91					2028131
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5274582
Total (A+B+C				100					5274582

		Individuals/Hind	lu undivided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHARAT DEORAH	SIDDHARTHA DEORAH	SAMRIDHI DEORAH	SHARAT DEORAH HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPD1988H	ADLPD5604M	ADVPD0300Q	AAKHS8766H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1165800	441650	241191	229029	2077670
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1165800	441650	241191	229029	2077670
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.71	7.09	3.87	3.67	33.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	1	T	т
Class eg:X	1165800	441650	241191	229029	2077670
Class eg:y					
Total	1165800	441650	241191	229029	2077670
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.71	7.09	3.87	3.67	33.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.71	7.09	3.87	3.67	33.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T		,	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
_	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	T	Γ	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1165800	441650	241191	229029	2077670
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AURO IMPEX PRIVATE LTD	
PAN (II)	AACCA0867C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1168781	1168781
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1168781	1168781
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	18.75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1168781	1168781
Class eg:y		
Total	1168781	1168781
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.75	18.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	18.75
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a) As a % of total		
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1168781	1168781
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding no	minal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIKHA LOHIA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ADTPD7434K	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	96126	96126					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	96126	96126					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	96126	96126					
Class eg:y							
Total	96126	96126					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54					
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	96126	96126					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				KIRTILABEN JAYANTILAL MEHTA		Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	13	235	1	77	361
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46028	2609	399253	195000	37129	485019
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46028	2609	399253	195000	37129	485019
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	0.04	6.41	3.13	0.6	7.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securi	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	46028	2609	399253	195000	37129	485019
Class eg:y						
Total	46028	2609	399253	195000	37129	485019
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.74	0.04	6.41	3.13	0.6	7.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.74	0.04	6.41	3.13	0.6	7.79
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	33528	2609	46553	0	36629	119319
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			,	_	
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN not available

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					D
Jame	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name		Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of	Whether by virtue of:					a
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of si be in
HARAT DEORAH	ADQPD1988H		India		SHARAT DEORAH HUF	AAKHS8766H		India		4	4	4	No	No	08
Total:										4	4	4			